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Paddle to Muckleshoot Protocol List

One People Canoe
Northern Quest
Paxxiwoven Tongva
Mowachaht
Hesquiaht
Ahousaht
Tla~o-quiaht
ditidat

Pachedaht
Tseshat

Beecher Bay
Kwantum

Nagmis
Klahoose-Homalco-Tlamin
Campbell River
Cape Mudge
Singing Coho
Snuneymuxw
Metis Qwyano
Cowichan
Tsawout

Tsouke
Pacheedaht
Squamish

Sts’ailes



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

3 Sisters

Warm Springs

Coos Bay/Lower Umpqua
Portland All Nations

7 Waters Canoe Family
Grand Ronde

Cowlitz

Chehalis

Song Bird

Quinault Elder Canoe Society
Quinault Tribe

Lee Choe Eese

Hoh River

Quileute

Makah

Nooksack

West Shore

Lummi

Swinomish
Elwha/Jamestown/Port Gamble
Skokomish

River Road Canoe Family
Tulalip

Salish Spirit

4 Brothers

Indigenous Beginnings Canoe Family

Blue Heron



53  Snoqualmie

54  Suquamish

55  Spirit of the Raven

56  Tana Stubs

57  Jackson Family

58  Sacred Water

59  Squaxin Island

60  Oliver Canoe Family

61  All Nations Veterans

62 Duwamish

63  Carvers Camp

64  Advocates of the Sacred
65 Ka’asei

66 Gana’k’w

67  UW-Shellhouse Canoe Family
68  Wa-he-lut

69  Nisqually Canoe Family
70  Leimomiwaiwainui Canoe Family
71  Swaqgsab

72 Puyallup Canoe Family
73  Muckleshoot

“If there any families who are not on this list, please contact the Muckleshoot Culture Program
staff: Autumn MaGee autumn.magee(@muckleshoot.nsn.us and  Stephanie James
Stephanie.james@muckleshoot.nsn.us. They will be stationed in the Community Center.
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